CORRIDA DIA DO SOLDADO

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino
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Numero
455
520
570
563
536
548
483

490
533
513
527
462
480
466
554

475
507
529
542
550
579
509
555
553
551
457
519
472
547
491

498

Nome

ALINE BICHOFF

LUDIMILA COENE ORTEGA
JUCILEIA RODRIGUES
YASMINE PORTO
PATRICIA AMARAL
ROSILENE CANTEIRO

FLAVIA LOPES LOUREIRO DA ROSA
FAZZA

GIULIA ALVES COSTA AVILA
NATANIELLY ESPINOSA LOPES
LILIANE GONCALVES ARCE
MARIA ARGUELHO

BRUNA MILENA DORNEL ALVES
FERNANDA ROCHA RODRIGUES
CARMINA LIDIO ALFONSO

THAISE MENDEL FERREIRA
SALVADOR

DIONELLY ORTEGA CORONEL
JOSEANE FIGUEIREDO NUNES
MARIA LUIZA SALINA OCAMPOS
REINALDA FERREIRA TORREZ
SIMONE PERRUPATO ANTUNES
JESSICA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA GUERRA

THALITA DOS SANTOS VIANA
THAIS RAFAELA CANTERO MARTINS
SUSAN DANIELE LARROSA ARECO
AMANDA WILKE CORREA

LUCELIA CANTERO

DEBORAH IZAIAS DE MEDEIROS
ROSIANE ARGUELHO VIEIRA

GUACIRA ASSANAN NETTO
ILDEFONSO

ILANNA MARINA MARTINS BIANCHI
MASCARENHAS
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Equipe

Ritmo
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:05:34
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:50

00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:06:01
00:06:09
00:06:17

00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:07:09
00:07:13
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:40
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:53
00:08:53

00:08:53

Vel. Tempo
12,82 00:23:24
12,75 00:23:32
10,78 00:27:50
10,61 00:28:16
10,48 00:28:37
10,48 00:28:37
10,29 00:29:09
10,26 00:29:14
10,20 00:29:25
10,14 00:29:35
10,07 00:29:47
10,06 00:29:50
9,96 00:30:07
9,75 00:30:46
9,54 00:31:27
9,32 00:32:12
9,26 00:32:23
9,26 00:32:24
8,94 00:33:33
8,91 00:33:40
8,39 00:35:46
8,31 00:36:06
7,99 00:37:32
7,91 00:37:55
7,91 00:37:56
7,82 00:38:21
6,85 00:43:47
6,85 00:43:48
6,75 00:44:26
6,75 00:44:27
6,75 00:44:27
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